

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6080/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2006 in CRA No.14/1995 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KALYANI GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. M. Hariharan, Adv.

Mr. Diwakar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after the summer vacation.

The respondent-State to file counter affidavit within two weeks.

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within two weeks thereafter, along with

additional documents, if any.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master