

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1066/2007

KALYANI GHOSH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 09/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Rudra Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master