

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1066/2007

KALYANI GHOSH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Rudra Dutta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Wednesday, 22nd March, 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Indu Kumari Pokhriyal)
Court Master