

ITEM NO.104 (MM) COURT NO.8 SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1066/2007

KALYANI GHOSH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 25/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after ensuing summer vacation.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master